
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 48129968

Data
publicarii 13.07.20

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.360,53 RON - 1.360,53 RON

Descriere: denpr um cantitate puv valoare PARCHET 3460D 8MM BUC 36.23 26.0504 943.806 PLINTA ESQUERO 250 E7 PLATAN MEXICAN BUC 12 10.084 121.008 COLT EXT. ESQUERO PLATAN MEXICAN 607 BUC 3 2.1008 6.3024 COLT INTERIOR ESQUERO PLATAN MEXICAN BUC 6 2.1008 12.6048 CONECTOR ESQUERO PLATAN MEXICAN BUC 10 2.1008 21.008 TERMINATIE ESQUERO 250 E7 PLATAN MEX. BUC 2 2.1008 4.2016 VOPSEA LAV.DE INT.KOBER 15L BUC 1 66.3866 66.3866 FOLIE POLIETILENA 3mm 100ml MP 37 1.0084 37.3108 EVRIKA S8528 ALB LOTUS 0.75L BUC 5 26.8908 134.454 PENSULA 30 MANER ROSU BUC 3 2.521 7.563 DIBLU SRB.CUIPER.6X40 BUC 100 0.0588 5.88
